

**S.C.C.No. 116/2024**  
**CNR No. MHSI05-000214-2024**

**ORDER BELOW EXH. NO. 1**

Put up for Verification

Date – 21/06/2024

(D. Y. Rayrikar)  
J.M.F.C., Vengurla

0/2 Filed  
0/3 Seen and filed.  
0/4 Seen and filed.