

S.C.C.No. 116/2024
CNR No. MHSI05-000214-2024

ORDER

- 0/5 Filed
0/6 Since alleged offence is bailable in nature. Hence as a matter of right accused shall be released on Bail upon furnishing P.R. & S.B. of Rs. 15,000/- as prayed.
0/7 Granted.
0/8 Before me.

Date – 21/09/2024

Sd/-
(D. Y. Rayrikar)
J.M.F.C., Vengurla