

S.C.C. 116/2024
MHSI05 000214 2024

0/24 Exemption granted subject to condition that
accused shall present on next date without fail.
0/25 Adjournment granted.
0/26 Already exemption granted, hence application rejected.

Date – 03/12/2025

Sd/-
(S. J. Chivate)
J.M.F.C., Vengurla